-
TERM 1 & 2 IMPORTANT DATES

Please note important Calendar Dates for Term 1 & 2

TERM 1 : MONDAY 8

APRIL 2019

Monday 8 April Year 8 & 10 Parent Teacher Interviews
Tuesday 9 April Junior School Parent Teacher Interviews
Thursday 11 April Junior School Easter Hat Parade

Friday 12 April Last day of Term 1

* Please note we have postponed the Dad's Day in the Canteen due to the fact that we
would like to run it in line with the footy season for a bit more atmosphere and fun.

We will be running our Easter events in the last week of Term so this already makes for
a busy time for students and staff.

Term 2
Tuesday 30 April Term 2 Commences
Wednesday 1 May Junior School Cross Country Carnival
Friday 3 May Taster Day - Year 7 2020
Tuesday 7 May Ladies High Tea
Thursday 9 May Mother's Day Stall
Frida 10 Ma Mother's Day Breakfast
y y Mother's Day Stall
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Year 12 Parent Teacher Night
Monday 3 June Year 12 Parents Coffee Club - 6pm
Wednesday 5 June Year 12 Parents Coffee Club - 7:30 - 8:30am
Friday 7 June Taster Day- Year 7 2021
Monday 10 June Queen's Birthday Public Holiday
Wednesday 12 June Year 11 2020 Subject Selection Evening
Thursday 13 June Junior School Athletics Carnival
Thursday 27 June Year 11 Parent Teacher Night
Friday 28 June Term 2 Concludes
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